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Ordenes de Salida

30 de Septiembre de 2022
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10

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DAMA DE SANCRIS
VILORTO DAMASCO /
GUEPIERE X IRAK E /

2016 / CASTANO / CDE

DUKE 331
DIARADO / U-CLAIRE /
2013 / CASTANO /
HOLST

TWISTER DE RIAZA
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

CAPUCHINO DE
CASAVIEJA
SUANCES DE

CASAVIEJA / QUETSCHE
DE LA SELUNE /2014 /
PALOMINO / CDE

HILO IV
TRIANERO XVII /
ESTRELLA LVIII / 2008
/ TORDA / PRE

LUNA
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
TORDO / NONE

GENTILE LADY
GERVANTUS / SONORA
/2006 / CASTANA /
WESTF

COLDPLAY
CARTANI / BE LILLY /
2013/ TORDA / HOLST

EPICA DE ADRIANO
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

SAETA
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

L.A.C.

138516

133518

138214

129662

104511

123957

80395

131644

124417

128050

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VILLAR SANCHEZ,
Lucia
CESAR MANANES
GUTIERREZ / CESAR
MANANES GUTIERREZ

PALENCIA RYAN,
Grace
WACK 5 SL / NONE

PEREZ ARIAS,
Alejandra
NONE / NONE

PALENCIA RYAN,
Olivia
WACK 5 S.L. / NONE

GARCIA SAN JOSE,
Lara
M2 DE LAS NIEVES
HERNANDEZ NISTAL /
Y.EL YERRO

CARRETON REY,
Carolina
DEBORAH CACHON
CASAL / NONE

SANTIAGO ARTIME,
Marina
MARTA ROSA ARIAS
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

MORO CARRION,
Estrella
ENRIQUE CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA / SOEREN VON
ROENNNE

CUBILLO FRAILE,
Macarena
NONE / NONE

HERRERO PEROTE,
José Luis
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

247250

208363

204750

208364

229980

261365

304656

254406

158346

192642
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TEJO DE QUIJAS
ZIROCCO BLUE VDL /
ECLIPSE DU LEY /2018
/ TORDO / CDE

OTIS DE LAVIDA Z
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

ANDEL BOY DE
LIBERSART
HANDEL / GABENNE X
GRANNUS /2006 /
CASTANA / BELGA

HALCON DE ORION
NEW DEAL G / RINNY
VAN HET ZAVELHOF X

CAMUS /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

NAHAR Z
NONSTOP / MEATLOAF
X INDOCTRO /2011 /

BAYO / ZANG

CAPRI DE COURCEL

IBIS DE COURCEL /

FANNY DU TERME X

LAUDANUM /2012 /
ALAZAN / SF

FRIDA KAHALO
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

VIOLETTE DU
TEMPLE
NONE / NONE /2009 /
ALAZAN / SF

LENAMORE GIDEON

CLOVER ECHO /
LENAMORE DICEY
RILEY X DERWENT /
2006 / CASTANO /
IRLANDES

NEW YORK DU
HOWALD
DUTCH CAPITOL /
H.LADY CARTHA / 2006
/ TORDO / HOLST

VENUS D AS DE
PIC
QUITE EASY (DE) /
LILLY / 2009 / CASTANA
/ SF

DAMA DE SANCRIS
VILORTO DAMASCO /
GUEPIERE X IRAK E /

2016 / CASTANO / CDE

L.A.C.

154691

155065

115527

82428

134410

148520

131081

138664

154536

115672

134455

138516

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA, Enrique
RAMON BUSTAMANTE
DE LA MORA / NONE

LOPEZ-AROSTEGUI
GALARZA,
Alejandro

NONE / NONE

PARRA VILLALBA,
Paulina
CLARA ROTONDO
URCOLA / NONE

HERNANDEZ
TASCON, Claudia
NONE / Y.ORION

GONZALEZ BUSTO,
Laura
PAULA BUSTO TARODO
/ KB FARMS LTD

MEGIAS COMIN,
Natalia
NATALIA MEGIAS /
NATALIA MEGIAS
COMIN

PINACHO SANTOS,
Fernando
NONE / NONE

CASAS PESSINO,
Lorena
CLAUDIO QUIROGA
FERRO / NONE

GARCIA ARTIME,
Carmen
VERONICA ARTIME
ARIAS / GERALDINE L
GRAHAM

SANTOS SANCHEZ,
Claudia
NONE / NONE

GUTIERREZ
BLANCO, Natalia
IGNACIO RICO GARCIA-
INES / MME ASTRID
VAN DAMME
COURTECUISSE

DELGADO
MANANES, Ainhoa
CESAR MANANES
GUTIERREZ / CESAR
MANANES GUTIERREZ

L.D.N.

1300

18243

215091

234065

235960

17327

1313

128355

236094

66384

259124

143969
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